11/17/2017 504647562

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4694283

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504577850	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SEALED AIR CORPORATION (US)	11/17/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SEALED AIR CORPORATION (US)	
Street Address:	2415 CASCADE POINTE BOULEVARD	
City:	CHARLOTTE	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28208	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15138019

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)444-1111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7044441000

Email: melissa.mitchell@alston.com

Correspondent Name: ALSTON & BIRD LLP

Address Line 1: 101 SOUTH TRYON STREET, SUITE 4000

Address Line 2: BANK OF AMERICA PLAZA

Address Line 4: CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 28280-4000

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	031456/477780	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	R: CHRISTOPHER B. KELLY	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher B. Kelly/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/17/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2017-11-17 477780 Change of Address Resubmission#page1.tif

PATENT **REEL: 044219 FRAME: 0608** 504647562

ALSTON & BIRD

One Atlantic Center 1201 West Peachtree Street Atlanta, GA 30309-3424 404-881-7000 | Fax: 404-881-7777

Change of Address

From:

Sealed Air Corporation (US) 200 Riverfront Blvd Elmwood, NJ 07407

To:

Sealed Air Corporation (US) 2415 Cascade Pointe Boulevard Charlotte, NC 28208

Attorney of Record: Christopher B. Kelly

Registration No.: <u>62,573</u>

Signature:

Date: November 17, 2017

PATENT REEL: 044219 FRAME: 0609

RECORDED: 10/03/2017